CHRISTMAS DREAMS STOCKING
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DMC Floss Blanc
Threadworx 1048
Threadworx 10421
DMC Floss Blanc
DMC Floss 3787
DMC Floss 646
Threadworx 1036
Threadworx 1028
Threadworx 11213

Threadworx 1089

DMC Floss Blanc

DMC Floss Blanc

DMC Floss Blanc

Threadworx 1048

DMC Floss Blanc

White

Meadow Green
Stepping Stones
White

Dark Gray Brown
Light Gray Brown
Shades of Chocolate
Wet Clay

Wrought Iron

Bleeding Hearts

White

White

White

Meadow Green

White

CORRECTED COLOR KEY

Cross Stitch over 1 linen thread

Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch

Octagonal Rhodes

Snowflake Stitch

Overlapping Rice

Lazy Daisy Cross

Fir Stitch

Algerian Eye

1 ply
2 ply
2 ply
2ply
2 ply
2ply
2 ply
2ply
2ply

1ply

1ply

1 ply

1 ply

1ply

1ply



